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FIS Nordic World Ski Championships 2005
Oberstdorf * Allgäu / GER

Cross Country

Women 6 x 0.9 km Team Sprint - Final

Result

FRI 25 FEB 2005

Start Time:  13:43
End Time:  13:55

Jury Information Course Information
Technical Delegate ULVANG Vegard NOR
FIS Race Director CAPOL Juerg FIS
Assistant Technical Delegate MADDOX Al CAN
Chief of Competition ZIPFEL Georg GER
Member VANOI Alessandro ITA

Name: 0.9 km
Height Difference (HD): 17 m
Maximum Climb (MC): 16 m
Total Climb (TC): 27 m
Length of Lap: 900 m
Number of Laps: 2x3

Rank Bib Team / Name
Time behind

rounds 1/2
change round

rounds 3/4
change round

rounds 5/6
change round

1 1 NORWAY (NOR) 12:19.7        0.0
1-1 PEDERSEN Hilde G. 1:57.5 4 1:57.5 4 6:06.2 2 2:04.1 1 10:16.8 3 2:10.2 7
1-2 BJOERGEN Marit 4:02.1 4 2:04.6 7 8:06.6 1 2:00.4 1 12:19.7 1 2:02.9 1

2 9 FINLAND (FIN) 12:22.5       +2.8
9-1 LASSILA Riitta Liisa 1:56.2 1 1:56.2 1 6:06.3 3 2:04.9 3 10:16.3 2 2:04.2 1
9-2 MANNINEN Pirjo 4:01.4 1 2:05.2 10 8:12.1 4 2:05.8 10 12:22.5 2 2:06.2 2

3 13 RUSSIA (RUS) 12:23.3       +3.6
13-1 TCHEPALOVA Julija 1:56.7 2 1:56.7 2 6:05.9 1 2:04.4 2 10:12.9 1 2:05.3 2
13-2 SIDKO Alena 4:01.5 2 2:04.8 9 8:07.6 2 2:01.7 3 12:23.3 3 2:10.4 5

4 2 GERMANY (GER) 12:29.5       +9.8
2-1 BAUER Viola 1:57.1 3 1:57.1 3 6:10.0 5 2:08.2 7 10:20.7 5 2:09.5 6
2-2 KUENZEL Claudia 4:01.8 3 2:04.7 8 8:11.2 3 2:01.2 2 12:29.5 4 2:08.8 3

5 3 ITALY (ITA) 12:30.8      +11.1
3-1 FOLLIS Arianna 1:58.6 7 1:58.6 7 6:09.7 4 2:07.2 4 10:19.9 4 2:07.3 3
3-2 VALBUSA Sabina 4:02.5 6 2:03.9 2 8:12.6 5 2:02.9 4 12:30.8 5 2:10.9 6

6 5 FRANCE (FRA) 12:33.9      +14.2
5-1 STORTI Aurelie 1:59.0 8 1:59.0 8 6:10.4 6 2:07.2 4 10:24.3 6 2:08.2 4
5-2 PHILIPPOT Karine 4:03.2 9 2:04.2 4 8:16.1 8 2:05.7 8 12:33.9 6 2:09.6 4

7 15 KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ) 12:37.9      +18.2
15-1 MALAHOVA Svetlana 1:59.7 10 1:59.7 10 6:10.8 7 2:07.7 6 10:24.6 7 2:08.7 5
15-2 JATSKAJA Oxana 4:03.1 8 2:03.4 1 8:15.9 7 2:05.1 7 12:37.9 7 2:13.3 8

8 14 SWITZERLAND (SUI) 12:46.4      +26.7
14-1 MISCHOL Seraina 1:59.4 9 1:59.4 9 6:11.8 9 2:08.3 8 10:29.0 8 2:11.5 8
14-2 ROCHAT Laurence 4:03.5 10 2:04.1 3 8:17.5 9 2:05.7 8 12:46.4 8 2:17.4 10

9 11 SWEDEN (SWE) 12:51.9      +32.2
11-1 OEHRSTIG Emelie 1:57.9 5 1:57.9 5 6:11.2 8 2:09.0 9 10:37.0 9 2:22.5 10
11-2 DAHLBERG Anna 4:02.2 5 2:04.3 5 8:14.5 6 2:03.3 5 12:51.9 9 2:14.9 9

10 12 CANADA (CAN) 12:52.1      +32.4
12-1 RENNER Sara 1:58.3 6 1:58.3 6 6:14.9 10 2:12.1 10 10:40.0 10 2:20.2 9
12-2 SCOTT Beckie 4:02.8 7 2:04.5 6 8:19.8 10 2:04.9 6 12:52.1 10 2:12.1 7
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Time behind
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rounds 3/4
change round

rounds 5/6
change round

11 7 CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE) Semifinal Rank: 6 13:06.8      +26.4
7-1 BALATKOVA ERBENOVA Helena 2:00.4 8 2:00.4 8 6:18.6 7 2:10.9 6 10:47.5 6 2:14.9 3
7-2 JANECKOVA Ivana 4:07.7 8 2:07.3 7 8:32.6 6 2:14.0 6 13:06.8 6 2:19.3 6

12 16 BELARUS (BLR) Semifinal Rank: 6 13:30.8      +29.5
16-1 VASILJONOK Olga 2:06.4 7 2:06.4 7 6:32.0 6 2:10.7 2 11:06.3 6 2:14.7 3
16-2 KOROLIK Ludmila 4:21.3 7 2:14.9 7 8:51.6 6 2:19.6 6 13:30.8 6 2:24.5 6

13 6 UKRAINE (UKR) Semifinal Rank: 7 13:25.6      +45.2
6-1 JAKIMCHUK Vita 2:00.1 =6 2:00.1 6 6:18.2 6 2:13.0 7 10:57.3 7 2:23.6 7
6-2 MALETS Marina 4:05.2 6 2:05.1 3 8:33.7 7 2:15.5 7 13:25.6 7 2:28.3 7

14 19 UNITED STATES (USA) Semifinal Rank: 7 13:53.7      +52.4
19-1 RANDALL Kikkan 2:05.9 6 2:05.9 6 6:46.3 8 2:15.1 7 11:23.5 7 2:14.7 3
19-2 KONRAD Sarah 4:31.2 8 2:25.3 9 9:08.8 8 2:22.5 7 13:53.7 7 2:30.2 7

15 4 JAPAN (JPN) Semifinal Rank: 8 13:44.7    +1:04.3
4-1 FUKUDA Nobuko 2:00.1 =6 2:00.1 6 6:20.5 8 2:13.1 8 11:08.4 8 2:26.1 8
4-2 NATSUMI Madoka 4:07.4 7 2:07.3 7 8:42.3 8 2:21.8 8 13:44.7 8 2:36.3 8

16 17 P. REPUBLIC OF CHINA (CHN) Semifinal Rank: 8 14:07.6    +1:06.3
17-1 HONGXUE Li 2:06.9 8 2:06.9 8 6:36.9 7 2:16.1 8 11:30.8 8 2:26.2 8
17-2 HONGYAN Liu 4:20.8 6 2:13.9 6 9:04.6 7 2:27.7 8 14:07.6 8 2:36.8 8

17 18 BULGARIA (BUL) Semifinal Rank: 9 14:48.8    +1:47.5
18-1 MALCHEVA Teodora 2:10.6 9 2:10.6 9 7:02.4 9 2:30.6 9 12:11.4 9 2:38.9 9
18-2 KOUVA Rayna 4:31.8 9 2:21.2 8 9:32.5 9 2:30.1 9 14:48.8 9 2:37.4 9

18 8 ARMENIA (ARM) Semifinal Rank: 9 LPD
8-1 SARIBEKYAN Aida 2:11.2 9 2:11.2 9 7:23.1 9 2:37.1 9
8-2 HAKOBYAN Meri 4:46.0 9 2:34.8 9 10:06.4 9 2:43.3 9

Weather Snow Condition Temperatures Participants
Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Partly Cloudy Hard Packed Variable -1.7 -4.2 18 17 0 0 0 1

Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

ULVANG Vegard (NOR) LINDER Bernhard (GER)
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